BRITISH SCHOOL
OF MANAGEMENT
AND SCIENCE

ENGLISH PRICE LISTS:

GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES(20 hours per week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £400 £100 £300

Pay Monthly English £1000 £200 £800

3 Months English £3000 £1000 £2000

6 Months English £4000 £1000 £3000

9 Months English £6000 £1500 £4500

11 Months English £7000 £1500 £5500

GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES. (INTENSIVE 30 hours per

week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £600 £100 £500

Pay Monthly English £1200 £200 £1000

3 Months English £3500 £1000 £2500

6 Months English £4500 £1000 £3500

9 Months English £6500 £1500 £5000

11 Months English £7500 £1500 £6000

ACADEMIC ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES. (20 hours per week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £600 £100 £500

Pay Monthly English £1200 £200 £1000

3 Months English £3500 £1000 £2500

6 Months English £4500 £1000 £3500

9 Months English £6500 £1500 £5000

11 Months English £7500 £1500 £6000
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EXAM PREPARATION ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES.FOR IELTS,
CAMBRIDGE AND TOEFL. (20 hours per week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £600 £100 £500

Pay Monthly English £1200 £200 £1000

3 Months English £3500 £1000 £2500

6 Months English £4500 £1000 £3500

9 Months English £6500 £1500 £5000

11 Months English £7500 £1500 £6000

EXAM PREPARATION ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES. FOR IELTS,
CAMBRIDGE AND TOEFL (INTENSIVE 30 hours per week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £600 £100 £500

Pay Monthly English £1200 £200 £1000

3 Months English £3800 £1000 £2800

6 Months English £4800 £800 £4000

9 Months English £6500 £500 £6000

11 Months English £8500 £1000 £7500

BUSINESS ENGLISH LANGUAGE FEES. (20 hours per week.)

Duration Price Early Bird Discount After Scholarship
Pay Weekly English £600 £100 £500

Pay Monthly English £1200 £200 £1000

3 Months English £3500 £1000 £2500

6 Months English £4500 £1000 £3500

9 Months English £6500 £1500 £5000

11 Months English £7500 £1500 £6000
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ENGLISH FOR GROUPS FEES. AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. WE HAVE FLEXIBLE
PRICE PLANS.
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